Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian-Day
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Admin. Assist.-School
Custodian-Night
Teacher

Office Tech.-School
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary

National Elementary

Department Total Wages

Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood
Olivewood

Olivewood

$153,796
$109,828
$109,110
$107,378
$106,906
$106,055
$100,537
$95,820
$92,579
$91,879
$90,284
$89,813
$87,219
$86,376
$86,339
$80,143
$80,076
$69,737
$66,885
$63,423
$61,083
$59,956
$59,793
$59,695
$55,531
$51,137
$50,254
$27,819
$25,404
$21,077

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,992
$20,559
$30,102
$25,606
$30,546
$20,108
$32,797
$29,333
$27,150
$28,882
$28,702
$18,029
$17,323
$19,192
$28,249
$18,571
$25,329
$15,700
$15,636
$25,588
$15,088
$16,133
$20,882
$19,821
$14,870
$24,066
$15,050
$13,642

$7,285

$5,385



Teacher National Elementary Olivewood $13,418 $1,439



