Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$153,796	\$26,992
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$109,828	\$20,559
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$109,110	\$30,102
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$107,378	\$25,606
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$106,906	\$30,546
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$106,055	\$20,108
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$100,537	\$32,797
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$95,820	\$29,333
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$92,579	\$27,150
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$91,879	\$28,882
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$90,284	\$28,702
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$89,813	\$18,029
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$87,219	\$17,323
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$86,376	\$19,192
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$86,339	\$28,249
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$80,143	\$18,571
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$80,076	\$25,329
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$69,737	\$15,700
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$66,885	\$15,636
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$63,423	\$25,588
Custodian-Day		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$61,083	\$15,088
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$59,956	\$16,133
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$59,793	\$20,882
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$59,695	\$19,821
Admin. AssistSchool		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$55,531	\$14,870
Custodian-Night		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$51,137	\$24,066
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$50,254	\$15,050
Office TechSchool		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$27,819	\$13,642
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$25,404	\$7,285
Teacher		National Elementary	Olivewood	\$21,077	\$5,385

Teacher National Elementary Olivewood	\$13,418	\$1,439
---------------------------------------	----------	---------